24 November 2008

MMCC 24 November 2008

A Final (Mardave) Results

Started 21:41 Finished 21:46

Pos Car
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Lap Car 1
1 11.785
2 9.280
3 9.061
4 9.968
5 19.395
6 9.507
7 9.336
8 9.270
9 9.800

10 9.660
11 11.999
12 9.554
13 9.380
14 13.722
15 9.712
16 9.267
17 9.477
18 10.309
19 9.202
20 8.992
21 9.114
22 9.638
23 9.323
24 9.248
25 9.345
26 9.498
27 9.625
28 9.216
29 9.228
30 9.169
31
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Car 2

.007
.464
.035
.251
.258
.685
.660
.518
.196
.913
.148
.632
.673
.341
.647
.838
.289
.656
.640
.815
.526
.361
.997
.623
.976
. 745
.576
.536
L7772
.646
.025

Driver

Colin Rabbich
Andy Murray

Kevin Appleby Hot Bodies

Ben Knight
Peter Rabbich
Steven Fenton

Car 3 Car 4

13.733
9.558
10.440
9.982
10.494
10.667
9.994
10.157
11.194
11.289
11.979
9.897
9.901
14.733
10.309
9.649
10.592
9.729
9.606
10.258
11.011
10.767
10.533
9.534
9.914
10.435
9.547
9.650
9.711

Printed at 21:59:30 on 24/11/2008.
Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco® 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car Model

Corally RDX Phi

Xray
Cyclone

Mardave
Mardave

[of-% -} Car 6

14.605
11.616
10.875
11.017
12.147
13.746
10.981
14.289
15.976
10.970
12.295
16.993
11.045
13.575
11.455
11.022
11.782
13.419

12.943
11.986
12.752
10.843
10.647
10.973

2005 bbk Software Ltd

Result

31/ 302.080 c
31/ 302.449
29/ 305.263
25/ 310.265

DNS
DNS

Av Lap Best Lap

10.

9.
10.
12.

069
756
526
410

O W W

.992 L2
.035 L3
.534 L2
.647 L2

A Final

(Mardave)

bbkRC Eco
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